APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT PAGE 1
TO: Robert E Hayes & Associates PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 145302 DISTRIBUTION TO:
2512 Dixie Highway Southgate Elementary BILLING DATE:  4/18/2013 __OWNER
Ft Mitchell, KY 41017 PERIOD TO:  4/30/2013  __ ARCHITECT
___CONTRACTOR
FROM: Blau Mechanical Inc VIA: ARCHITECT'S
1532 Russell St PROJECT NO.:
Covington Ky 41011-1911
CONTRACT FOR: CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Change Orders approved in previous months ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
by Owner 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 26,500.00
TOTAL - 2 Net Change by Change Orders $ 39,426.00
Approved this Month CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+-2) $ 65,926.00
Number Date Approved 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 3 65,926.00
(Column G on G703)
1 39,426.00 5. RETAINAGE:
a. 10% OF COMPLETED WORK (COL. D-E ON G703) $ 6,592.60
b. 5% OF STORED MATERIAL (COL. F ON G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a+5b or
TOTALS 39,426.00 - Total in Column | of G703) 3 6,592.60
Net Change by Change Orders 39,426.00 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 59,333.40
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $ 16,500.00
information and beiief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been (Line 6 from prior Certificate)
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that alt amounts have been 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 42,833.40
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE $ 6,592.60
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown {Line 3 less Line 6)
herein is now due.
. State of: Kentucky County of:_Kenton ,
fcal g€, Subscribed and swom to before me this KIMBERLY ANN BRUNGS
7Y 2 Notary Public: < mn 5o O S Ry e @éeﬁs&g Public, Kentughy Siaie at Largs
/ /'“ fff’?fd/"w DATE: 4/18/2013 ' Hotary 1D 469767
Vicente Salazar Presxdent s 1y Compizalon Bxplres July 21, 2018
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AMOUNT CERTIFIED: $ 42,833.40

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and
the data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner
that to the best of the Architect' knowledge, inforrmation and belief the Work has
progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the
Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT
CERTIFIED.

By:

(Attach explanatierTf

_ i certified d;e 5 from the amount applied for.)
ARCHITECT: Rop Bak

s & Associates, PLLC

Ehmet Hayespge: 5/8/13

This cerficatelis not negolaiie. ?&WOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. lIssua payment and acceptance of payment are
without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET

PAGE 2
APPLICATION # 145302
Project: Southgate Elementary APPLICATION DATE: 4/1712013
o PERIOD TO: 4/30/2013!
ARCHITECT'S PROJ. #
A B C D 1 E F G H {
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED STORED TOTAL COMPLETED |% BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE From Prev. Application THIS PERIOD MATERIALS AND STORED TO DATE [G/C TO FINISH 10%
(0+5) (NOTINDRE) (D+E+F) (C-G)
Weil McLain LGB148S boiler &
accessories 15,900.00 14,900.00 1,000.00 15,800.00 | 100% - 1,580.00
Pipe Valves Fiitings 3,100.00 3,100.00 3,100.00 | 100% - 310.00
Labor 7,500.00 3,500.00 4,000.00 7.500.00 | 100% - 750.00
Open Change Orders - - -
CO#1 - Performance & Payment Bond 388.00 398.00 398.00 | 100% - 39.80
CO#2 - Replace boiler 2 26,898.00 26,898.00 26,898.00 | 100% - 2,689.80
CO#3 - Boiler Feed Tank 7,800.00 7,800.00 7,800.00 | 100% - 780.00
CO#4 - Boiler contro! 4,330.00 4,330.00 4,330.00 | 100% - 433.00
65,826.00 18,400.00 47,526.00 - 65,926.00 - 6,592.60
Total, page 2 65,926.00 18,400.00 47,526.00 - 65,926.00 | 100% - 6,592.60




pHULIO]
9102 ‘1 Anp seids uossiuion S
1972600 (1L ABIoN B
aBie e aelg Aomued Didnd AEION
SONNHE NNV ATHIENIA

orjqng AIBION

€107  “iddvy dJOAvVA 8I SIHL
AN ‘NOLONIAOD LV “HONADSTYd AN NI AIgRIDSANS ANV I U094 OL NIOMS

P?@@Dmm&m &<N<A<m memU;

YO 198 A0 1B} 19430 ‘SIOBLIUOD pIEs Jopun
‘paysIuIng [a0y J0 [eLvjEw ‘AIouiyorw Jo ‘paunio)ied .SnE OU 10 530 PUT ‘PIUOHUSW 2A0GE DSOY) URY) Joty10 ‘Uoneiodios 1o uuy‘ uosiad Aue gitm
POIDERIIU0I-GNS IO “UI0L] [91 JO [eLIsiRW ‘Aiduyorw painoold 1o pakojdwa jou sey ‘DNI “TYOINVHOIA VI 1oy SAes Joyuny Jeigy
‘703101 1ed & opew pue ‘paydene 01519y Ny JO [BLIjRW ‘Alutyoew Buiysiuing uosiod L1543 JO §91BOING0 AQ POOUIPIAD ISYLINY PUR ‘SJUSWLIS
pressIoye si ul ‘Ajpanoadsal ‘sowsu g9ty ssoddo yiiog 108 A[30a1100 pue A0y a0e "ONI “IVIINVHOIIA NV 14 01 JO219Y 918D 24} 01 paysiuiny
[oN 10 [2LaBW *AIDUIYOBI JO UOP YIOM 10] ‘SI1210QR] PUB LOW-{BLIAB JOJORIU0D-QNS PIES 0} ATP DUI033G 0] 10 anP SIUNOWE aY] I8y,
DFEC8 Zh% JO Wns 21 ‘$I98NUOD PILS JIPUN JORIY 18P 01 UOWEINPT JO PIBOg RFYINOS 01 PIYsIUINg
131 10 [eLIGIRU ‘Alouiyoru 10 pawojiad yiom 103 "DNI “TVOINVHITIN NV Id 01 20p 51033 03 10 3Np ST 913y} Y] SAILIS JoYUIny JUBLY

vereesisnsennnsne e g NTA TV NEEE SYH STHOTVT AUTAT T rwrreeeosmmeeseresesneness

unowy SINOE SSAIPPY WEBN

"JO315Y 31EP 0} JOGE[ 10] ‘anp SW003q 10 ‘Onp §1 yorym ‘Aue J1 Junowe ayy Swiald oenuod pies Jopun oqe] Sulysiuny "DNITIVIINVYHOTIA NVI19
30 Kopdws 211 ur 1s10qe] predun L1042 JO SOSSAIPPE PUE SALURY Y} SMOUS BUIMO[[0) 913 18Y1 SABS JOyMNY JUBLR pleg

10qey

ANON

junowy [etioe SSAIPPY JwWeN

‘SIOBJUOD PlEs Jopun Joaiay

91Bp 01 PAYSILLING 51 IO [RLISJEW AIDUIYORL JO] Wty Jo Aue JO ‘Woy} 01 ‘onp St yoiym ‘Aue J1 Junoure oyi BuiaiB ‘ONI TYIINVHOILIN NVIH
0} [o1 10 [eLIstRW ‘Arouryoew Surysiuny vosiad £10A3 JO SS21PPY PUB SIWEY SY) SMOYUS FUIMOI[0] 9U3 18} SABS S0y 1uBlje pleg

VDAl [B1403BTAL

HANON
junowy aped), SSAIPPY JweN

*SIORNUOD PIBS Iopun J021s1] 91¢p 0} PoysIWng [91Y JO [BLIOjRW
‘£10UIYOBL O ‘SUOD Y10 1O WOy} JO AU 10 ‘WAY) 0] ‘ONP SW003q 03 J0 ‘onp st Yoy ‘Aue Ji Junowe oy FuiaiB DONI “TVOINVHO I Nv1g
pes Jo Aojdwa 9y Ul JOORIUOO-qNS AI2A3 JO SISSIPPE PUR SWERU 941 SMOYS BULMO[[0F oY} 18y} SALS ISULNS BTV
s10j08.0U0)-qnS

“JOUMO Y} SEA BopEONpg jo preog] juspuadapu] 21e8Uinog Joslsym

‘Lpomuay ‘Aunoy jreqdiwey) ur ‘Auedold paqiidsap Butmoi|oy aui 3o
1UOJJ Ul 1O PUNOIE 10 U0 patenyis 19afoid © Guowaoe|day Jejlog — 0oyds Aeuaws| g1edynog — uoneonpd Jo preog juopuadopuy 2183YIN0g 1oUMO
QU1 M 10ENT0D T SUIARY 101081U0D SUY *0U] [edIUBIAl (g JO LNTAISTYJ St oY 1Y) S4BS “woms Anp 18y Suisq “YVZVIVS TINIDIA

TOCSY [# 9910AU] €107 g1 nidv Apnusy ‘UoiBua0)  SS UOJUSY JO AIUNOD
Apmuay] Jo 9jeIs



